Efficiency vs P,

T
9
foe

o n

2 o

> [0 R R R L R R R R R

Q o

c o

D QB

%} F

E n

O] 0.5F -+~ B e e et
7] RS SR SO
0.3 et
0‘2:_ ..... BB e e eeeeeeeedeieiaaaaa.a.
(0| R T TP Ty EE R R PR TR R R R R R PEREPEP
AFend v ennd e

o =W
S —,—

o
©
a

=
o
iN

1 10 . Gedf’

—=— DQM_mkFit_TTbhase

—— DQM_mkFit_TT_retrainOldFiles125_v2_prelimWP_5iter

n
o
ol

[
>

0.45

thiciency
o
D

0.35
(]
0.3
0.25F
0.2F
0.15F
0.1
0.05

2
g ‘ H
X i
0.951 : -
=3 0 3

9-0.5:

efficiency

TP @



	Contents
	Page 1


